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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

Advanced Drainage Systems 
Table Sponsor 
Maribel Martin 
Administrative Assistant 
115 NW Crown Point Road 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
407-462-2425 
maribel.martin@adspipe.com 
www.adspipe.com  

Applied Polymer Systems 
Table Sponsor 
Seva Bray 
President 
519 Industrial Drive 
Woodstock, GA 30189 
678-494-5998 
info@siltstop.com 
www.siltstop.com  
 

AquaShield/Lane 
Table Sponsor 
Louan Tillman 
Area Representative 
301 Fielding Crest 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
615-738-6217 
louant@comcast.net 
www.aquashieldinc.com  

Digital Site Box 
Table Sponsor 
Patrick Fogleman 
Founder 
49 Greenland Drive 
Greenville, SC 29615 
864-430-1641 
pnf@aldllc.net 
www.digitalsitebox.us  
 

Dragonfly Pond Works 
Table Sponsor 
Nate Smith 
Regional Sales Manager 
PO Box 32637 
Charlotte, NC 28232 
877-766-3979 
nate.smith@dragonflypondworks.com 
www.dragonflypondworks.com  

Exact Stormwater Management 
Education Sponsor 
Sean Simonpietri 
Founder & COO 
13817 Village Mill Drive, Ste D 
Midlothian, VA 23114 
804-627-3260 
sean@exactstorm.com 
www.exactstorm.com  
 

Georgia Water Tanks 
Table Sponsor 
Richard Hanson 
Owner 
3731 Northcrest Road, Ste 28 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
404-991-0404 
rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com  
www.georgiawatertanks.com 
 

GeoTree Solutions 
Table Sponsor 
Richard Goodrum 
Southeast Region Manager 
1 30 Corporate Drive, Ste B 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
864-216-1128 
rgoodrum@cs-nri.com 
www.geotreesolutions.com  

http://www.adspipe.com/
http://www.siltstop.com/
http://www.aquashieldinc.com/
https://digitalsitebox.us/landing
http://www.dragonflypondworks.com/
http://www.exactstorm.com/
http://www.georgiawatertanks.com/
http://www.geotreesolutions.com/
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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

In-Situ 
Table Sponsor 
Brad Kingsmore 
Southeast Sales Manager 
418 Bay Pointe 
Lexington, SC 29072 
803-381-2482 
bkingsmore@in-situ.com 
www.in-situ.com 

Oldcastle Infrastructure 
Table Sponsor 
Lindsay Drewry 
Event Specialist 
7000 Central Pkwy, Ste 800 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
770-314-3501 
lindsay.drewry@oldcastle.com 
www.oldcastleinfrastructure.com  
 

S3 Environmental 
Table Sponsor 
Brad Crouch 
CEO 
880 Royal Park Drive, Ste B 
Monroe, GA 30656 
678-990-0178 
bradc@stormsystemservices.com 
www.stormsystemservices.com 

StormTrap 
Table Sponsor 
Thais Giacomet 
Senior Marketing Specialist 
1287 Windham Pkwy 
Romeoville, IL 60446 
815-342-4308 
thaisg@stormtrap.com 
www.stormtrap.com  
 

United Storm Water 
Coffee Cup Sponsor 
Lydia Perry 
VP, Marketing & Sales 
14000 E Valley Blvd 
Industry, CA 91746 
626-961-9326 
lydia@unitedpumping.com 
www.unitedstormwater.com 
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